
Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Jane Bruce, Vicki Newham

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Saturday, 16 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

8.00 7.30 7.802626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE 7.50 7.70 38.30 76.60 0.00 0.00 76.60 0.00 76.60 1

7.00 6.50 6.80959 Samuel Fasher JUSTIFIED 6.90 7.00 34.20 68.40 0.00 0.00 68.40 0.00 68.40 2

7.20 6.80 6.702399 Sarah Holmes BYALEE WARLOCK 6.60 6.80 34.10 68.20 0.00 0.00 68.20 0.00 68.20 3

7.00 6.80 6.502735 Danielle Shearer NEWSTAR LP 6.80 6.90 34.00 68.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 0.00 68.00 4

6.80 6.70 6.501982 Tanisha Ryan MIDNIGHT JAKEETO 6.50 6.70 33.20 66.40 0.00 0.00 66.40 0.00 66.40 5

7.00 6.50 5.80P085 Kaitlin Martin DELMARA GRACEFUL DANCER 6.00 6.50 31.80 63.60 0.00 0.00 63.60 0.00 63.60 6

0.00 0.00 0.002864 Grace Kay SIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 0.001175 Robert harrisson Schmergla ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:03:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Jane Bruce, Vicki Newham

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Saturday, 16 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

8.80 7.50 7.201700 Sally-ann Quigley BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME N 7.50 7.80 38.80 77.60 0.00 0.00 77.60 0.00 77.60 1

7.70 7.50 7.601894 Grace Kay WG CONFEDERATE 6.50 7.20 36.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 0.00 73.00 2

7.00 6.50 7.206001 Monique Lowe CLASSIC GEORGE 7.00 7.00 34.70 69.40 0.00 0.00 69.40 0.00 69.40 3

6.80 6.50 6.003702 Kasey Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN 6.40 6.50 32.20 64.40 0.00 0.00 64.40 0.00 64.40 4

0.00 0.00 0.001562 Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:03:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Competitive 7 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Jane Bruce, Vicki Newham

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Saturday, 16 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

7.80 6.50 7.502024 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS 7.00 7.20 36.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 72.73 72.36 1

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:03:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

21
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B  - Open

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Birch Karen
Skimmings

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 70.536 69.643 168.750 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 72.679 71.607 170.536 0.000 0.000651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC Robbie Mckinnon 0Open

0.000 70.714 68.571 266.429 0.000 0.0002626 ROYAL DELIGHT PE Tereza Husakova 0Open

0.000 64.821 65.446 366.071 0.000 0.000959 JUSTIFIED Samuel Fasher 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002735 NEWSTAR LP Danielle Shearer 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004079 DREAMWEAVER Lisa Evans 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:12 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

211
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B  - AOR/JNR

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jules Vandyke Jane Bruce

Err

AOR
0.000 66.429 64.643 162.857 0.000 0.0002399 BYALEE WARLOCK Sarah Holmes 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001032 CALIGULA Jacqueline King 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000749 HIGHLAND ELVIS Fiona Sankey 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1609 COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON Julia Willing 0AOR Pony

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1919 ABSOLUTE CHANCE Brittney Wilcox 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 66.071 67.411 168.750 0.000 0.0003195 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.786 61.339 260.893 0.000 0.0004007 FLIRTY GIRL Libby Williams 0JNR/YR

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:13 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

22
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pip Longworth Melinda Hart

Err

AOR
0.000 63.036 64.732 10.000 0.000 66.4293609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001032 CALIGULA Jacqueline King 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000749 HIGHLAND ELVIS Fiona Sankey 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 56.964 57.946 10.000 0.000 58.929P1609 COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON Julia Willing 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 63.214 64.732 10.000 0.000 66.2504007 FLIRTY GIRL Libby Williams 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 68.750 69.375 10.000 0.000 70.000651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC Robbie Mckinnon 0Open

0.000 68.036 68.661 20.000 0.000 69.2862864 SIA Grace Kay 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004079 DREAMWEAVER Lisa Evans 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:13 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

23
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2A 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Kristen Closson Jane Bruce

Err

AOR
0.000 67.857 67.232 166.607 0.000 0.0009245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover 0AOR

0.000 63.214 63.125 263.036 0.000 0.0001103 BB LUSH Linda Saunders 1AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1919 ABSOLUTE CHANCE Brittney Wilcox 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 76.071 74.286 172.500 0.000 0.0001456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 68.571 70.625 172.679 0.000 0.0001894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay 1Open

0.000 64.643 65.000 265.357 0.000 0.0002046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss 0Open

0.000 63.036 62.500 361.964 0.000 0.0001004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 1Open

0.000 56.786 54.018 451.250 0.000 0.0002081 VANCELOTS LEGACY Lesley Fitton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0003785 DAVALI BLUE LABEL Grace Kay 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000902 DS COOL CHESTER Lewis Newton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000904 D OR DANSEUR Robert harrisson Schmergla 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007607 IONA PARK COSMIC JIVE Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003838 MACARTHUR QUINLAN Kate Taylor-wheat 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:14 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

24
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Birch Karen
Skimmings

Err

AOR
0.000 64.706 64.412 164.118 0.000 0.0001103 BB LUSH Linda Saunders 0AOR

0.000 64.706 64.191 263.676 0.000 0.0009245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 75.588 74.632 173.676 0.000 0.0001456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 74.706 74.118 173.529 0.000 0.0003785 DAVALI BLUE LABEL Grace Kay 0Open

0.000 66.618 66.618 266.618 0.000 0.0002046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss 0Open

0.000 61.029 58.456 355.882 0.000 0.0001004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 0Open

0.000 44.265 44.779 445.294 0.000 0.0002081 VANCELOTS LEGACY Lesley Fitton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003838 MACARTHUR QUINLAN Kate Taylor-wheat 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000902 DS COOL CHESTER Lewis Newton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000904 D OR DANSEUR Robert harrisson Schmergla 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007607 IONA PARK COSMIC JIVE Aiyana Levin 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:14 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

25
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3A 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pip Longworth Kay Dahlberg

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007819 NS SAN ANDREAS Joanne Keyte 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008784 FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001539 DARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 64.306 63.056 161.806 0.000 0.0006326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 1JNR/YR

Open
0.000 72.222 69.375 166.528 0.000 0.0001700 BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT Sally-ann Quigley 0Open

0.000 68.056 66.528 265.000 0.000 0.0008881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop 0Open

0.000 68.194 64.722 361.250 0.000 0.0005296 WARMHERZIG LINKON Tereza Husakova 0Open

0.000 65.417 63.333 461.250 0.000 0.0006001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 0Open

0.000 64.028 62.569 561.111 0.000 0.000109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009828 INDOCTRINATE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0006074 CHEROX RAKIS AL SAHRA Courtney Riddell 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:14 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

26
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Helen Lawson Kay Dahlberg

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007819 NS SAN ANDREAS Joanne Keyte 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001539 DARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 64.250 63.438 162.625 0.000 0.0006326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00068 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 68.375 66.250 164.125 0.000 0.0008881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop 0Open

0.000 66.125 64.625 263.125 0.000 0.0005296 WARMHERZIG LINKON Tereza Husakova 0Open

0.000 61.500 61.438 361.375 0.000 0.000109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009828 INDOCTRINATE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:14 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

27
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4A 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Lauren James Kay Dahlberg

Err

AOR
0.000 67.778 68.264 10.000 0.000 68.7508998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0AOR

0.000 65.514 65.743 20.000 0.000 65.9722088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0AOR

0.000 62.083 63.194 30.000 0.000 64.3062505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Deborah Gould 0AOR

0.000 62.361 63.056 40.000 0.000 63.7509273 ROSANDRO R Virginia Pulbrook 0AOR

0.000 63.472 62.292 50.000 0.000 61.1114674 LITTLE MISS PERFECT Victoria Luxford 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 65.694 66.528 10.000 0.000 67.36168 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 66.667 66.111 20.000 0.000 65.5568782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.361 63.472 30.000 0.000 64.5831796 GLENPARTH MERCURY RISING Lexy Stansfield 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.806 61.875 40.000 0.000 61.9441929 MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE Caitlyn Dulhunty 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 67.917 68.958 10.000 0.000 70.0005020 DUDANSA Niki Rose 0Open

0.000 70.417 68.194 20.000 0.000 65.9726398 SULITANOS Samuel Fasher 0Open

0.000 67.500 67.014 30.000 0.000 66.5281353 MR WADLOW Niki Rose 0Open

0.000 61.250 63.125 40.000 0.000 65.0004601 WARATAH LIBERACE Damon Barlow 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00053 MATANNO C Kathy Shelley 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King andrews 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007031 ROSETTA Krystina Burdekin 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:14 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

28
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rachelle Evans Mel Gough

Err

AOR
0.000 64.865 63.986 10.000 0.000 63.1088998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0AOR

0.000 62.703 60.405 20.000 0.000 58.1089273 ROSANDRO R Virginia Pulbrook 0AOR

0.000 60.405 60.405 20.000 0.000 60.4052088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0AOR

0.000 57.973 57.230 40.000 0.000 56.4864674 LITTLE MISS PERFECT Victoria Luxford 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 66.892 66.689 10.000 0.000 66.4868782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.973 63.176 20.000 0.000 63.37868 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.297 59.797 30.000 0.000 57.2971796 GLENPARTH MERCURY RISING Lexy Stansfield 0JNR/YR

0.000 56.351 57.973 40.000 0.000 59.5951929 MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE Caitlyn Dulhunty 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 67.838 66.824 10.000 0.000 65.8115020 DUDANSA Niki Rose 0Open

0.000 70.000 66.149 20.000 0.000 62.2971353 MR WADLOW Niki Rose 0Open

0.000 61.216 59.392 30.000 0.000 57.5684601 WARATAH LIBERACE Damon Barlow 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King andrews 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Foster 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:15 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

29
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pip Longworth Melinda Hart

Err

AOR
0.000 58.649 61.351 10.000 0.000 64.0543144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 62.703 65.473 10.000 0.000 68.2435689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 65.000 67.297 10.000 0.000 69.5953689 CP PING Emma Bishop 0Open

0.000 65.541 64.797 20.000 0.000 64.0545524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 0Open

0.000 61.622 63.919 30.000 0.000 66.2167031 ROSETTA Krystina Burdekin 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Foster 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:15 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

30
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Karen Skimmings Kristen Closson

Err

AOR
0.000 57.857 60.000 162.143 0.000 0.0005822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006931 JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 64.143 64.786 165.429 0.000 0.0005689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003689 CP PING Emma Bishop 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:15 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

31
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pip Longworth Vicki Newham

Err

AOR
0.000 62.353 62.868 10.000 0.000 63.3822808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow 0AOR

0.000 60.147 60.074 20.000 0.000 60.0006219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 0AOR

0.000 54.853 54.265 30.000 0.000 53.6765822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 58.088 60.368 10.000 0.000 62.6472820 ROTSBURY Sophia Redenbach 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0002008 WELTS SALUTE Layla Williams 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Isabelle Wilcox-aylward 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 67.500 68.382 10.000 0.000 69.265931 PR FIRENZ Emily James 0Open

0.000 66.324 66.397 20.000 0.000 66.471222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally-ann Quigley 0Open

0.000 65.441 64.706 30.000 0.000 63.9717107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert harrisson Schmergla 0Open

0.000 63.824 64.118 40.000 0.000 64.4124200 SPRING Zanna Northam 0Open

0.000 57.353 59.338 50.000 0.000 61.3246806 BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Emma Bishop 0Open

0.000 54.412 57.721 60.000 0.000 61.0298517 MOVES LIKE JAGGER Gordon Bishop 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000620 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:15 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

32
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Karen
Skimmings

Kristen Closson

Err

AOR
0.000 64.265 63.897 10.000 0.000 63.5296219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 0AOR

0.000 64.324 60.941 20.000 0.000 57.5592808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow 1AOR

Open
0.000 69.118 67.941 10.000 0.000 66.765222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally-ann Quigley 0Open

0.000 68.088 67.647 20.000 0.000 67.206931 PR FIRENZ Emily James 0Open

0.000 61.912 61.029 30.000 0.000 60.1474200 SPRING Zanna Northam 0Open

0.000 59.265 58.750 40.000 0.000 58.2356806 BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Emma Bishop 0Open

0.000 58.088 56.985 50.000 0.000 55.8828517 MOVES LIKE JAGGER Gordon Bishop 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000620 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan 0Open

Saturday, 16 March 2019 5:05:16 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


